
WA

BC
AB SK

MT

WY

ID

OR

AK

UT
NV

CA

AZ
NM

CO

NE

SD

ND

MN

IA

MOKS

OK

TX

AR

LA

MS AL

TN

KY

INIL

WI

MI

OH

GA

FL

SC

NC

VA

WV

PA

NY

VT

NH

ME

MA

CT

NJ

DE
MD

RI

MB ON
QC NB

Mexico

Australia

Mike Duffy
Director of Sales

Mobile: 423-883-6698
mduffy@prestolite.com
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Curtis Rose
Business Development Mgr.

Mobile: 716-535-0193
crose@prestolite.com

OE Sales

Brian Welsh
Business Development Mgr.

Mobile: 260-615-9873
bwelsh@prestolite.com

Aftermarket Sales

Marketing
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Marketing Manager

Mobile: 585-322-3153
jesmith@prestolite.com
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Business Development Mgr.
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Manuel Lopez

Business Development Mgr.

Mobile: 561-608-9954
mlopez@prestolite.com

Alejandro Yadronik
Latin America Dir. Sales &
Business Development Mgr. 

Office: (+54) 9 11 3517-3749
ayadronik@prestolite.com
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Bob Hopko
Business Development Mgr.

Mobile: 716-353-6538
bhopko@prestolite.com

Ian Rochester
Business Development Mgr.

Office: 585-653-5510
Mobile USA: 585-322-0129
Mobile AUS: (+61) 418 354 023
irochester@prestolite.com
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North American Sales Territories

Manufacturing & Distribution,
OE & Aftermarket Sales

400 Main Street
Arcade, NY USA 14009
Office: 585-492-1700
Fax: 585-492-1660


